PNEUMADYNE
PREDICTIVE INTELLIGENCE FOR PNEUMATICS
INTELLISENSE®
PRODUCT CATALOG
3 IntelliSense®
4 Product Features
5 How it Works
6 How to Specify

ISF-S1-1500 1-1/2" 2.25 [57.15] 2.13 [54.10]
23For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
HOW TO ORDER
ISK -        M A -
FITTING TUBE SIZE
006 6mm OD
010 10mm OD
156 4mm or 5/32" OD
250 1/4" OD
313 8mm or 5/16" OD
375 3/8" OD
KIT TYPE
B Basic
D Data
S Starter
IntelliSense® Kit
SIM MODULE
M Standard
PRESSURE SENSOR
A Standard
Accessories
IntelliSense® Data Gateway ISG-01
IntelliSense® Junction Block ISH-R04
RS422 to USB Hub ISH-D04
Sensor Fitting, Stainless Steel, 1/8" NPT Coupler ISF-S1-125
Sensor Fitting, Stainless Steel, 1/4" NPT Coupler ISF-S1-250
Sensor Fitting, Stainless Steel, 3/8" NPT Coupler ISF-S1-375
Sensor Fitting, Stainless Steel, 1/2" NPT Coupler ISF-S1-500
Sensor Fitting, Stainless Steel, 3/4" NPT Coupler ISF-S1-750
Sensor Fitting, Stainless Steel, 1" NPT Coupler ISF-S1-1000
Sensor Fitting, Stainless Steel, 1-1/2" NPT Coupler ISF-S1-1500
IntelliSense® 2.0 Meter Sensor Cable IP67 CBL-IS-M8-2
IntelliSense® 5.0 Meter Sensor Cable IP67 CBL-IS-M8-5
IntelliSense® 2.0 Meter Sensor Cable IP69K CBL-IS-M8-2-69K
IntelliSense® 5.0 Meter Sensor Cable IP69K CBL-IS-M8-5-69K
IntelliSense® 0.5 Meter IO Cable CBL-IS-CF-0.5
IntelliSense® 1.8 Meter USB Programming Cable CBL-IS-RU-1.8
IntelliSense® 2.0 Meter DB9 to RJ45 Serial Cable CBL-IS-RD-2
IntelliSense® 0.5 Meter DB9 to RJ45 Serial Cable CBL-IS-RD-0.5
24V Power Supply PWR-020A24-DIN
The IntelliSense® Kit part number consists of five alphanumeric clusters. The clusters allow the kit to be configured
to match your requirements by selecting the kit type and the tee fitting size. Only one style of SIM module and
pressure sensor is available, therefore they are “fixed” in the part number as shown below.
INTELLISENSE® KIT TYPES
IntelliSense® Basic Kit
1 IntelliSense® Sensor Interface Module (SIM)
2 IntelliSense® Pressure/Temperature Sensor
2 IntelliSense® Fittings
IntelliSense® Data Starter Kit
1 IntelliSense® Sensor Interface Module (SIM)
2 IntelliSense® Pressure/Temperature Sensor
2 IntelliSense® Fittings
2 IntelliSense® 2.0 Meter Sensor Cable
1 IntelliSense® 0.5 Meter IO Cable
1 IntelliSense® USB Programming Cable
1 IntelliSense® Data Gateway
1 24V Power Supply
IntelliSense® Starter Kit
1 IntelliSense® Sensor Interface Module (SIM)
2 IntelliSense® Pressure/Temperature Sensor
2 IntelliSense® Fittings
2 IntelliSense® 2.0 Meter Sensor Cable
1 IntelliSense® 0.5 Meter IO Cable
1 IntelliSense® USB Programming Cable
1 24V Power Supply
SERVICE PARTS AND ACCESSORIES
Service Parts
IntelliSense® Pressure/Temperature Sensor ISS-1A-7SS